
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 7 + 2 $1,200

1st Place $1,242

2nd -4 + 1 $600

2nd Place $497

3rd 34 + 0 $320

3rd Place $248

4th 18 + 0 $300

5th 15 + 0 $280

6th 35 + 1 $265

7th 9 + 2 $250

8th 27 + 0 $240

9thT 20 + 1 $225

9thT 63 + 1 $225

11th 28 + 0 $210

12th 16 + 1 $200

13thT 62 + 0 $192

13thT 43 + 0 $192

15th 49 + 3 $185

16thT 25 + 0 $175

16thT 26 + 1 $175

16thT 47 + 0 $175

19thT 27 + 0 $163

19thT 47 + 1 $163

21st 18 + 0 $155

22ndT 70 + 2 $148

22ndT 33 + 0 $148

24th 54 + 0 $140

25th 12 + 0 $135

26thT 54 + 2 $128

26thT 26 + 1 $128

28thT 13 + 0 $118

28thT 27 + 4 $118

30th 32 + 0 $114

31st 28 + 0 $111

32nd 40 + 3 $108

33rd 63 + 0 $105

34th 17 + 1 $102

35th 11 + 0 $99

36th 21 + 2 $96

37thT 27 + 0 $91

37thT 52 + 3 $91

39thT 22 + 0 $86

39thT 41 + 0 $86

41st 19 + 0 $83

42nd 19 + 1 $81

43rd 30 + 2 $79

44th 41 + 1 $77

45th 44 + 0 $75

46th 43 + 1 $73

47thT 29 + 2 $70

47thT 42 + 0 $70

49thT 47 + 2 $44

49thT 65 + 5 $44

704

702

700

698

698

697

697

Paul Kelly

Jessica Smith

Mark Clark

Crisanta Williams

713

713

710

710

708

707

706

Chandra Martinez

Michael Miller

Edwin Tuttle

Darren Heil

David Pettengill Sr

Isaac Joseph

Bob Anderson

Jamal Muhammad

Osvaldo Gonzales

Charles Daughery Jr

Mary Bridgman

Calvin Jones

Mike Crowe

Jerry Smith

Steven Nolan

746

746

744

742

742

739

737

736

736

727

727

723

722

Walt Dalrymple

Sheri Steen

Librado Sabado

Joshua Brown

Danny Babauta

718

717

716

715

714

756

756

748

747

Tina Tran

William Hunter

Nelson Davis

Chuck DeForest

Dale Roberts Jr

Eric Stevens

DeeDee Clark

Kevin Mock

797

786

779

Total Score

Earl Kleist

Kim Fricke

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,442.00

$568.00

Andy Darr

808

$20 Progressive Pot

Samson Ibale

847

$20 Progressive Pot

Tiger Chang

Skip Shear Jr

Lii Kalima-Marion

759

783

747

747

Total Payout:

$20,070.009-Tap Tour P.S.

James Black

825

Bowlero Lanes - VETS DAY

11/8/2025

$1,097.00

769

769

806

Oscar Gestoso

Manuel Mason

767

Jay Pannette

Johnny Seng

Jasmine Rodriguez

Montana Xaysana

Teddy Drake

Nicholas Buchanan

Recardo Ashton

Alyssa Wight

49thT 36 + 0 $44

VET'S DAY HIGH GAME POT

$865

$720

$575

$430 Total

$145 $2,880

313 Isaac Joseph

312 Chuck DeForest

305 Eric Stevens

304 Brian Selck

293 Susan Jimerson

293 Calvin Jones $145

$375

$225

$170

$340

$55

$1,987 251 x $35 $8,785

$375 $2,880

$790 $11,665

$3,705 $8,405

$1,548 $20,070

697Alex Cady

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $3,146.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

Samson Ibale - 834

$12,400.00
5-Taps - Marshall Carter

Shirt/Giveaways Total Paid-Out

VET'S HIGH GAME POT

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

820 James Black $115   752 Earl Kleist & Andy Darr ($27.50 ea)

300 - Samson Ibale & James Black ($170 ea)

2nd & 3rd 297 - Huyen Thai

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries




