

Bowlero Lanes - VETS DAY 11/8/2025		9-Tap Tour P.S.		Total Payout: \$20,070.00
Finish	Winners	Hdcp	Total Score	Earnings
1st	James Black 1st Place \$2,442.00	7 + 2	847	\$1,200
			\$20 Progressive Pot	\$1,242
2nd	Samson Ibale 2nd Place \$1,097.00	-4 + 1	825	\$600
			\$20 Progressive Pot	\$497
3rd	Tiger Chang 3rd Place \$568.00	34 + 0	808	\$320
			\$20 Progressive Pot	\$248
4th	Andy Darr	18 + 0	806	\$300
5th	Earl Kleist	15 + 0	797	\$280
6th	Kim Fricke	35 + 1	786	\$265
7th	Skip Shear Jr	9 + 2	783	\$250
8th	Lii Kalima-Marion	27 + 0	779	\$240
9thT	Recardo Ashton	20 + 1	769	\$225
9thT	Alyssa Wight	63 + 1	769	\$225
11th	Johnny Seng	28 + 0	767	\$210
12th	Jay Pannette	16 + 1	759	\$200
13thT	Jasmine Rodriguez	62 + 0	756	\$192
13thT	Montana Xaysana	43 + 0	756	\$192
15th	Teddy Drake	49 + 3	748	\$185
16thT	Nicholas Buchanan	25 + 0	747	\$175
16thT	Oscar Gestoso	26 + 1	747	\$175
16thT	Manuel Mason	47 + 0	747	\$175
19thT	Eric Stevens	27 + 0	746	\$163
19thT	DeeDee Clark	47 + 1	746	\$163
21st	Kevin Mock	18 + 0	744	\$155
22ndT	Tina Tran	70 + 2	742	\$148
22ndT	William Hunter	33 + 0	742	\$148
24th	Nelson Davis	54 + 0	739	\$140
25th	Chuck DeForest	12 + 0	737	\$135
26thT	Dale Roberts Jr	54 + 2	736	\$128
26thT	Mary Bridgman	26 + 1	736	\$128
28thT	Calvin Jones	13 + 0	727	\$118
28thT	Mike Crowe	27 + 4	727	\$118
30th	Jerry Smith	32 + 0	723	\$114
31st	Steven Nolan	28 + 0	722	\$111
32nd	Walt Dalrymple	40 + 3	718	\$108
33rd	Sheri Steen	63 + 0	717	\$105
34th	Librado Sabado	17 + 1	716	\$102
35th	Joshua Brown	11 + 0	715	\$99
36th	Danny Babauta	21 + 2	714	\$96
37thT	Isaac Joseph	27 + 0	713	\$91
37thT	Bob Anderson	52 + 3	713	\$91
39thT	Jamal Muhammad	22 + 0	710	\$86
39thT	Osvaldo Gonzales	41 + 0	710	\$86
41st	Charles Daughery Jr	19 + 0	708	\$83
42nd	Chandra Martinez	19 + 1	707	\$81
43rd	Michael Miller	30 + 2	706	\$79
44th	Edwin Tuttle	41 + 1	704	\$77
45th	Darren Heil	44 + 0	702	\$75
46th	David Pettengill Sr	43 + 1	700	\$73
47thT	Paul Kelly	29 + 2	698	\$70
47thT	Jessica Smith	42 + 0	698	\$70
49thT	Mark Clark	47 + 2	697	\$44
49thT	Crisanta Williams	65 + 5	697	\$44
49thT	Alex Cady	36 + 0	697	\$44
	VET'S DAY HIGH GAME POT			
	313 Isaac Joseph	\$865		
	312 Chuck DeForest	\$720		
	305 Eric Stevens	\$575		
	304 Brian Selck	\$430	Total	
	293 Susan Jimerson	\$145	\$2,880	
	293 Calvin Jones	\$145		
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)				\$3,146.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL (for next Tournament)				\$12,400.00
9-Tap Jackpot	5-Taps - Marshall Carter			\$375
Scratch Pot - High Series	Samson Ibale - 834			\$225
2nd & 3rd	820 James Black \$115 752 Earl Kleist & Andy Darr (\$27.50 ea)			\$170
Scratch Pot - High Game	300 - Samson Ibale & James Black (\$170 ea)			\$340
2nd & 3rd	297 - Huven Thai			\$55

Progressive Pot	\$1,987	PRIZE FUND	Entries	251	x	\$35	\$8,785
9-Tap Jackpot	\$375				VET'S HIGH GAME POT		\$2,880
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$790				Subtotal - Prize Fund		\$11,665
Side Pots	\$3,705				Subtotal - Pots & Awards		\$8,405
Shirt/Giveaways	\$1,548				Total Paid-Out		\$20,070